F  Series 32.768KHz Military Oscillators
XO – Ultra Low Power
4x2.5mm SMD, HCMOS
   Widely used for Telecommunications, Aerospace, Defense and Military Industries.
Features
> HCMOS 32.768KHz
> Supply Voltage 1.3Vdc ~5.5Vdc
> Tight symmetry

Electrical Specifications
Parameter Symbol Condition Min Max Typ Unit Note
How to Order
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MMDC-Tech Science Inc.    www.mmdc-tech.net
6050 W Eastwood Ave, Chicago IL60630, USA
TEL： (310) 561-1088  FAX：(310) 862-5399
Duty Cycle
50
55
 45 %
Rise / Fall
Time
Tr/Tf
10% to 90% of VDD
   200
ns
Logic “1”
Level
Voh  VDD-0.4V
 V
Logic “0”
Level
Vol
  0.4 V
Start up time
3
S
Storage
Temperature Ts  -55  +125° °C
Pin # Connection
1 N/C
2 GND
3 Output
4 VDD
F 2 32.768KHz
1=Industrial Standard
2=MIL-STD-883B
3=QPL Certified MIL-O-55310
Supply Voltage 1.3Vdc ~5.5Vdc
32.768KHz SMD Oscillators